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Preparation
Passport・VISA

Check

Insurance
Check

Flight information
Check

Money
Check
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Air Ticket
Check
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例２.出境至第三國家之機票

SAT SUN MON

00:00 A.M. 06:00 A.M.05:00 01:00



Items

Tips

Check

Items
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Belongings



Items

日用品

Items
Check
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Arrival Day
Check-In

Immigration & Customs

Check

Check

海關報關
姓名(護照英文拼音)
性別
出生年月日
國籍
職業
戶照號碼
護照發照日及地點
(在菲地址)學校地址
(在台地址)住家地址
班機號碼

出發地
抵達日
抵菲目的(請選擇Tourism)
行李件數
是否攜帶動植物或農作物種子

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

是否攜帶超過一萬披索以上貨幣(旅行支票等)16.
是否攜帶一萬元美金以上(或等值貨幣)17.
是否攜帶違禁物品18.
受否攜帶銷售用之珠寶뼵電子產品뼵廣告產品等뼶19.
簽名20.
上一次來菲律賓的日期21.

海關報關用

MALE

FEMALE

LU LEVI

CITIZENSHIP

TAIWANESE

12345 Ba-Qi Rd., 
 Ba-Lan Dist., TAIPEI 

#8 St.Michael Banilad
 Cebu City

5X487 TPE
AIRPORT OF ORIGIN

✓

CUSTOMS DECLARATION

Republic of the Philippines
Department of Finance

BUREAU OF CUSTOMS

SURNAME / FAMILY NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME

SEX BIRTHDAY(mm/dd/yyyy)

04/01/1987
OCCUPATION/PROFESSION

STUDENT
PASSPORT NUMBER

001234567

DATE AND PLACE OF ISSUE

01 JAN 2015 TAIPEI
ADDRESS(Philppines) ADDRESS(Abroad)

FLIGHT NO. DATE OF ARRIVAL

MAR 02 2017

1 1

PURPOSE / NATURE OF TRAVEL TO THE PHILIPPINES

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

1.
2.
3.

4.
5.
6.

NO. OF ACCOMPANYING MEMBERS OF THE FAMILY:
NO. OF BAGGAGE: 

SIGNATURE OF PASSENGER

Checked-in Pcs. Handcarries Pcs.

GENERAL DECLARATION: (Please read important information at the back)

2. Are you carrying legal tender philippine notes and coins or checks, 
money order and other  bills of exchange drawn in pesos against 
banks operating in the philippines in excess of 
PHP 10,000.00 ?

if yes, do you have the required Bangko Sentral ng Philipinas authority 
to carry the same?

3. Are you carrying foreign currency or other foreign exchange 
denominated bearer negotiable monetary instruments (including 
travelers checks in excess of US$10,000.00 or its equivalent) ?

thereof, drugs, controlled chemicals) or regulated items(VCDs, DVDs, 
communication devices, transceivers)?

5. Are you bringing in  jewelries, electric goods, and  commercial 
merchandise and / or samples purchased or acquired abroad? 

Balikbayan
Returning Resident
Overseas Filipino Worker

Business
Tourism
Others(Specify)

YES NO

YES NO

YES NO

YES NO

YES NO

YES NO

1

2 3

4 5

6 7

8 9

10 11 12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20
21

DATE OF LAST DEPATURE FROM THE PHILLIPINES

入國審查用

REPUBLIC OF THE PHILIPPINES
DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE
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PICKUP AREA

EXIT EXIT

Terminal 1 (Domestic)

PICKUP AREA

EXIT

Terminal 2 (International)

Check

Check



Entire Schedule
Arrival Day

Check
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Monday
Check

Tuesday
Check

Graduation Day
Check

Departure Day
Check

Check



Night Class
Check

Schedule
Schedule

Check

Group Class
Check
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WEEKDAY, SAT, SUN

Breakfast 07:00 - 07:45

1st Class 08:00 - 08:50

2nd Class 09:00 - 09:50

3rd Class 10:00 - 10:50

4th Class 11:00 - 11:50

5th Class 13:00 - 13:50

6th Class 14:00 - 14:50

7th Class 15:00 - 15:50

8th Class 16:00 - 16:50

Dinner 17:30 - 18:45

Night Class 19:00 - 21:00

Happy Circle 21:00 - 22:00

Lunch 11:30 - 12:45

FRI

Breakfast 06:45 - 07:30

1st Class 07:45 - 08:35

2nd Class 08:45 - 09:35

3rd Class 09:45 - 10:35

4th Class 10:45 - 11:35

5th Class 12:30 - 13:20

6th Class 13:30 - 14:20

7th Class 14:30 - 15:20

8th Class 15:30 - 16:20

Dinner 17:30 - 18:45

Lunch 11:30 - 12:15

American Accent Vocabulary Role-Play 

TOEIC General English 

Grammar 

Conversation 

Survival English 

TEACHER A

TEACHER B

1st week 2nd week

TEACHER C

TEACHER D
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Security Management

Security Management
Check

School Policy
Check

Check

Check


